
Keysoe British Dressage REG(I-GP)+FS
Tuesday, August 11, 2020 - Wednesday, August 12, 2020

Class 1 BD Prelim Test 15 Julie Allen
Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse

1 09:00 50 Carolynn Jackson 259667 Free Flight
1 09:08 69 Imogen Smith 1710985 Bochym Royal Casanova
1 09:15 29 Ethan Ward 1910395 Black Butch
1 09:23 28 Caroline Godfrey 1012782 Castle Ellis Rodger
1 09:30 9 Annabelle Pick 1915854 Tubbervale Wild One
1 09:38 37 Sophie Myhill 1014970A Multiclair

Class 2 BD Prelim Test 17(a) D Harvey
Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse

2 09:30 46 Antonia Brown 124478 SJL Liberty
2 09:39 64 Hannah Gilbert Elusive Choice
2 09:47 3 Lucy Howard 1414529 Wind Chimes
2 09:56 29 Ethan Ward 1910395 Black Butch
2 10:04 50 Carolynn Jackson 259667 Free Flight
2 10:13 47 Catherine Bloom Unreg SJL Lord Lennox
2 10:21 28 Caroline Godfrey 1012782 Castle Ellis Rodger
2 10:30 37 Sophie Myhill 1014970A Multiclair
2 10:37 9 Annabelle Pick 1915854 Tubbervale Wild One
2 10:44 69 Imogen Smith 1710985 Bochym Royal Casanova

Class 3 BD Novice Test 23 Julie Allen
Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse

3 10:00 36 Lauren Larter 300756 Temple of Freyja
3 10:08 25 Paige Fleming 1710386 George XI
3 10:15 56 Ruth Hole 253189 CHS Fonteyn
3 10:23 46 Antonia Brown 124478 SJL Liberty
3 10:30 18 Emma Woolley 402571 Kinnear
3 10:38 65 Kirsten Mayne Fizette
3 10:45 8 Tom Fray 81191 Grand Amber Aphrodite
3 10:53 62 Caitlin Borlan 1711391 Diva VI
3 11:00 47 Catherine Bloom Unreg SJL Lord Lennox

Class 4 BD Novice Test 37(a) D Harvey
Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse

4 11:04 25 Paige Fleming 1710386 George XI
4 11:12 56 Ruth Hole 253189 CHS Fonteyn
4 11:21 18 Emma Woolley 402571 Kinnear
4 11:29 8 Tom Fray 81191 Grand Amber Aphrodite
4 11:38 70 Amy-Lauren Fillingham 1411222 Cashflow

Class 5 BD Elementary Test 43 Julie Allen
Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse

5 11:08 39 moved to n music Rebecca Pocock 351865 Atinas Bela
5 11:15 48 Antonia Brown 124478 Jack Daniels X
5 11:23 62 Caitlin Borlan 1711391 Diva VI
5 11:30 65 Kirsten Mayne Fizette
5 11:37 12 Eleanor Darling 344460 Forever London

Class 6 BD Elementary Test 57 D Harvey
Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse

6 10:56 22 Zoe Kirkpatrick 379824 Ilien
6 11:55 12 Eleanor Darling 344460 Forever London
6 12:03 49 Antonia Brown 124478 Jack Daniels X

Class 8 BD Medium Test 73 Richard Baldwin
Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse

8 11:40 12WD Eleanor Darling 344460 Forever London
8 12:00 21 Zoe Kirkpatrick 379824 Floriam TH

Class 9 BD Advanced Medium Test Richard Baldwin
Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse



9 12:20 14 Christine Cockerton 127116 Evaldo
9 12:30 53 India Keates-Robinson 1511603 Cubea N
9 12:40 4 Sofia Jankiewicz 352390 Boularouz
9 12:50 57 Emily Collings 1712185 D Artagnan III
9 13:00 60 Mel Kent Endeavour 1

Class 10 BD FEI Prix St Georges Te Richard Baldwin
Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse

10 13:30 41 Bronte Watson 402146 Guess Van De Moerhoek
10 13:40 1 Freya Elliott 343110 Combe Magna

Class 12 BD MSF Novice Carole Thornton
Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse

11 11:24 39 Rebecca Pocock 351865 Atinas Bela
11 11:32 51 Ann Hiles 1811298 Bojangles
11 11:40 36 Lauren Larter 300756 Temple of Freyja
11 11:48 27 Tasha Wakely 137138 Elegido cxl vII
11 11:56 15 Miriam Hackett 1612266 Centaurus
11 12:04 3 Lucy Howard 1414529 Wind Chimes
11 12:12 2 Sue Scarrott 1811451 Slipwood Indigo
11 12:20 61 Caroline Richardson 1710153 Kilcorban Soloman
11 12:28 63 Alison jones 1430772 Maesmynach Velvet

Class 13 BD MSF Elementary Carole Thornton
Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse

12 12:36 51 Ann Hiles 1811298 Bojangles
12 12.44 39 Rebecca Pocock 351865 Atinas Bela
12 12:52 63 Alison jones 1430772 Maesmynach Velvet

Class 15 BD MSF Advanced Medium Carole Thornton
Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse

15 13:08 20 Emma Woolley 402571 Bilbao Fluswiss
15 13:16 14 Christine Cockerton 127116 Evaldo
15 13:24 53 India Keates-Robinson 1511603 Cubea N
15 13:32 24 Jane Von Seelen Hansen 1414514 Missy IIy
15 13:40 4 Sofia Jankiewicz 352390 Boularouz
15 13:48 57 Emily Collings 1712185 D Artagnan III

Class 16 BDMSF Prix St Georges 
16 14:15 66 Kirsten Mayne Dahlia

Class 18 BD Prelim Test 15 Kim Darlow
Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse

18 09:30 28 Caroline Godfrey 1012782 Castle Ellis Rodger
18 09:37 31 Barbara Young 199559 Rio V1111
18 09:45 54 Penny Connolly 25909 Blanaidh
18 09:52 38 Frances Long 403064 Mama Mia III
18 10:00 32 Jacqui Campbell 184551 Machno Excalibur

Class 19 BD Prelim Test 19 Carol Alston
Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse

19 10:00 28 Caroline Godfrey 1012782 Castle Ellis Rodger
19 10:07 31 Barbara Young 199559 Rio V1111
19 10:15 54 Penny Connolly 25909 Blanaidh
19 10:22 43HC Elly Darling Unreg Lestingdale
19 10:30 32 Jacqui Campbell 184551 Machno Excalibur
19 10:37 5 Katherine Forrest A186695 Treliver Definity

Class 20 BD Novice Test 22 Kim Darlow
Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse

20 10:29 52 Leonie Thornhill 1912213 Camillo We
20 10:36 25 Paige Fleming 1710386 George XI
20 10:44 16 Fiona Brennan 263010 Viva Las Vegas
20 10:51 55 Sandie Gibbs 58165 Gomez Gold
20 10:58 38 Frances Long 403064 Mama Mia III



20 11:06 36 Lauren Larter 300756 Temple of Freyja
20 11:15 5 Katherine Forrest A186695 Treliver Definity

Class 21 BD Novice Test 39 Carol Alston
Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse

21 11:52 52 Leonie Thornhill 1912213 Camillo We
21 11:07 40 Tracey Rose 95001 Hero Harvey r
21 11:15 25 Paige Fleming 1710386 George XI
21 11:22 7 Nicola Childs 1914526 Finlows Grace N Favour
21 11:30 16 Fiona Brennan 263010 Viva Las Vegas
21 11:37 55 Sandie Gibbs 58165 Gomez Gold
21 11:45 36 Lauren Larter 300756 Temple of Freyja
21 11:00 58 Rebecca Page 1712998 Kippure Silver Dollar

Class 22 BD Elementary Test 45 Kim Darlow
Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse

22 11:28 22 Zoe Kirkpatrick 379824 Ilien
22 11:35 58 Rebecca Page 1712998 Kippure Silver Dollar

Class 23 BD Elementary Test 59 Carol Alston
Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse

23 12:15 22 Zoe Kirkpatrick 379824 Ilien
23 12:22 7 Nicola Childs 1914526 Finlows Grace N Favour
23 12:30 26 Jenny Gattuso 37508 Don corleone
23 12:37 40 Tracey Rose 95001 Hero Harvey r

Class 24 BD Medium Test 69 Richard Baldwin
Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse

24 12:00 12 Eleanor Darling 344460 Forever London
24 12:10 33 Jacqui Campbell 184551 Romanno Fillielingh
24 12:20 59 Katie Hunter 368350 Boy George II
24 12:30 13 Christine Cockerton 127116 Florance Christi
24 12:40 23 Zoe Kirkpatrick 379824 Floriam TH

Class 25 BD Medium Test 75 Pam Bushell
Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse

25 13:00 35 Hermione Tottman 381373 Beekzichts Bolero
25 13:10 19 Emma Woolley 402571 Hancock V
25 13:20 12 Eleanor Darling 344460 Forever London
25 13:30 33 Jacqui Campbell 184551 Romanno Fillielingh
25 13:40 21 Zoe Kirkpatrick 379824 Floriam TH
25 13:50 13 Christine Cockerton 127116 Florance Christi
25 14:00 59 Katie Hunter 368350 Boy George II

Class 26 BD Advanced Medium Test Richard Baldwin
Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse

26 13:10 44 Antonia Brown 124478 SJL Duuk
26 13:20 34 Claire Ackerman 243361 Woodcroft Heinrich
26 13:30 10 Janette Frost 26140 Iramee
26 13:40 67 Kirsten Mayne Glorisina

Class 27 BD FEI Prix St Georges Te Richard Baldwin
Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse

27 14:20 10 Janette Frost 26140 Iramee
27 14:10 17 Fiona Brennan 263010 De Angelis II
27 14:40 45 Antonia Brown 124478 SJL Jackson
27 14:00 44 Antonia Brown 124478 SJL Duuk
27 14:30 1 Freya Elliott 343110 Combe Magna

Class 28 BD PYOFEI - e.g PSG Pam Bushell
Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse

28 15:20 11 Janette Frost 26140 Midnight Cassini
28 14:30 42 Bronte Watson 402146 Clever Boy
28 15:30 41 Bronte Watson 402146 Guess Van De Moerhoek
28 15:10 45 Antonia Brown 124478 SJL Jackson



28 14:40 34 Claire Ackerman 243361 Woodcroft Heinrich
28 14:50 68 Kirsten Mayne San Diego


